TORQ RESOURCES INC.

TORQ RESOURCES INC.
ISIN: CA89131L1085

Overview

2024/10/18 11:21:27
Price

0.0685 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

€ 85.14%(0.03)

CA89131L1085
TORQ

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

7 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0395 EUR
0.0685 EUR
0.0395 EUR
0.037 EUR
0.0685 EUR
14,600
1,000.10

1

14,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89131L1085&ID_NOTATION=334965137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8272805297ab81d73d5282695c45f67b5517c435afae2874a3f6811c7b9400e1&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08f8b9a11bc95774a&time=1729474803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3a9a9ffe28496504357338a0d4a9fa6e5be66e29defc936a17c716f88a039ca&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6fa822ba93740312&time=1729474803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d201d08a2a6bc66c2fbeb4223a7e470d28dfadc97646b34f40415fd878115cd3&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57591838b4cc313f1&time=1729474803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f828233232e94c4692f4db247f1bbb45a12e21ad2197687a18eca1ea4feb0d99&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3582f0c8b610b67d&time=1729474803&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed8958e7729d96f1eb1d2ce72c430e5555c8fd17797e4930c2dae57fb85475c3&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c69c8004c1b614299&time=1729474803&tool=RSC

TORQ RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/10/18 11:21:27

Price

0.0685 EUR

Difference € 85.14%(0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA89131L1085
Symbol TORQ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0395 EUR
High 0.0685 EUR
Low 0.0395 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.037 EUR
VWAP 0.0685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,600
Trading volume 1,000.10
Number of trades 1
Last size 14,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -25.14% -69.14% -84.22%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.15 -0.37
Beta 1.19 0.75 0.63
Volatility 216.82 177.94  119.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TORQ RESOURCES INC.

0.0437 EUR (2,920)
0.0421 EUR (528)
0.0435 EUR (222)
0.0853 EUR (297)

0.1470 EUR (2024/01/05)

0.0340 EUR (2024/08/09)

0.2260 EUR (2023/10/19)

0.0340 EUR (2024/08/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 15:30 0.08 CAD 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.04 EUR  0.00 11

18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 11:21 0.0685 EUR 0.00 1

18
FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 15:42 0.0584 USD 0.00 1
Issues 10
Berlin 2024/10/ 08:08 0.0285 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=334965137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11309404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11309404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344046012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30197641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30197641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49101082

TORQ RESOURCES INC.
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TORQ RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TORG

RESOURCE

Contact Details
TORQ RESOURCES

West Hastings Street, Suite 1630 1177 V6E
2K3 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 778.729.0500
Fax: -
E-mail: info@torgresources.com
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mailto:info@torqresources.com
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